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(” 2008-2004 GIRLS
\_ ACADEMIC ALL STATE WINNERS

Leah Bauer
Karly Bethune
Jordyn Boles
Leah Boyd
Brieann Bryant
Brittany Burns
Erin Carney
Krista Clement
Caroline Cochran
Janelle Cooper
Michelle DeNooyer
Carena Easley
Kim Foster

Katie Guerriemo
Caitlin Hitcheock
Claire Hogan
Megan Howard
Megan Hunter
Caitlyn Hutchinson
Stacy Jackson
Maria Kasza
Kelly Keeler

Mary Kathryn LaFave

Lindsay Lange
Karlie LeRoy
Monica L'Huillier
Danielle Makins
Rachelle Matthys
Alicia McCarthy
Jena McCraney
Angie McGinnis
Courtney Miller
Danielle Moss
Lindy Papes
Sarsh Pernick
Jenny Poff
Ashley Ptasnik
Sarah Rayl
Deigre Reinert
tefani Roles
Nichole Roose
Jenna Saarela
Ashley Schatzle
Tiffany Shives
Megan Starnes
Ashley Strauss
Sarah Stream
Adrea Taylor
Ta'Shia Walker
Sarah Warner
Emily Webb

Gaylord St Mary
Frankenmuth
Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central
Lansing Eastern
Clare
Saginaw
Traverse City St Francis
St ignace
Cedarville
Detroit Renaissance
Kalamazoo Christian
Inkster
Boyne City
Jackson Lumen Christi
Portland St Patrick
Lansing Catholic Central
Adrian Lenawee Christian
St Ignace
Riverview
Alma
Kalkaska
Vestaburg
Port Huron Northern
Manistee
Saginaw Nouvel Catholic
Allen Park Cabrini
Grosse Ile
St Clair
Grand Rapids Catholic Central
Central Lake
Fraser
Sturgis
Benzonia Benzie Central
Scottville Mason County Central
Birmingham Roeper
St Johns
Cheboygan
Kingston
Reese
Peck
Macomb Twp Lutheran North
Saugatuck
Monroe
Lansing Christian
Mt Pleasant
Trenton
Ishpeming Westwood
Saginaw MI Lutheran Seminary
Lansing Sexton
New Lothrop
Olivet

James Kerfoot
Jim Petteys
William VanderWoude
Beth Perez

Tom Kleinhardt
Shevonn Weems
Becky Hackert
Dorene Ingalls
Thomas Wilson
Diane Jones

Jeff Droog

Dave Mann
Maurice Tomkins
Tom Weston

Al Schrauben
Dan Doneth
Cheri Smith
Dorene Ingalls
Rob Sauter
Robert Anderson
Dave Dalton
Jeremy LeLacheur
Mark Maher
Kenn Kott

Kris Johnson-Hengesbach
Mike Rozanski
Sandy Tobin
Sandy Rutledge
Bob Schichtel

Al Becker

David Kuppe

Mike Sellers »

Mark Blazejewski
Phil Quinlan
Ernie Righetti
Mark Lasceski
Jason Purcell
Dave Lester
Dennis Gruber
Williard Roles
Dan Welch
Kevin Chipman
Gretchen Elliott
Norm Randall
Buck Buchanan
John Biedenbach
Thomas Hammar
Terry Vasold

Joe Wojda Jr
Tom Kohlmann
Ivan Sheets

3.99
3.536
3.951
3.72
3.5634
3.994
3.78
4.0
3.94
3.7
3.54
3.8
3.79
3.89
3.58
3.78
4.0
3.7
4.0
4.0
3.993
3.96
3.95
3.98
3.743
3.7
3.99
3.98
3.7
4.0
3.85
3.503
3.78
3.85
3.6
3.845
3.975
3.92
3.6
3.7
3.955
3.857
3.73
3.9
3.933
3.72
4.0
3.94
3.95
3.971 4




